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Measurement range
Accuracy

Resolution

Display

Laser indication
Battery Capacity
Charging

Working Time
Magnet base

Auto power off
Relative/Absolute Measurement
Low battery indication

Certificates

137

4x90°

+0.2°
0.01°
EBTN

3.7V Lithium battery (300mAh)
Type C charging Interface
2h
Two sides
°
°
°

CE/UKCA

137

4x90°

+0.2°

0.01°

EBTN

Two-side lasers
3.7V Lithium battery (300mAh)
Type C charging Interface
2h
Four sides

°
°
°

CE/UKCA
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LM320 series digital angle meters are used to measure precise angle in a variety of applications. Designed with
2/4 magnetic sides, and dual laser design (LM320B), LM320 can be used in manufacturing, home decoration/DIY,

and other applications requiring accurate angle measurements.

Certifications CE, UKCA

Measurement range 4x90°

Accuracy +0.2°

Resolution 0.01°

Display type EBTN-LCD

Laser indication ‘ dual laser
Charging USB Type C

Operating time 2h

Magnet base two sides ‘ four sides
Auto power off v LM320A
Relative / Absolute measurement | v

Low battery indication v

General Characterisitics

Power 3.7V lithium battery (300mAh)

Product color Black and red

Product net weight 106g

Product size 60x 60 x 30mm

Standard accessories Type-C male to female extension cable, USB adapter
Standard individual packing Gift box, English manual

Standard quantity per carton 6pcs

Standard carton measurement 165 x 150 x 130mm

LM320B
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