## LINI-T. Angle Meters

Models	LM320A	LM320B
Page	137	137
	DIST. A STATE OF THE	UNATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P
Measurement range	4x90°	4x90°
Accuracy	± 0.2°	± 0.2°
Resolution	0.01°	0.01°
Display	EBTN	EBTN
Laser indication		Two-side lasers
Battery Capacity	3.7V Lithium battery (300mAh)	3.7V Lithium battery (300mAh)
Charging	Type C charging Interface	Type C charging Interface
Working Time	2h	2h
Magnet base	Two sides	Four sides
Auto power off	•	•
Relative/Absolute Measurement	•	•
Low battery indication	•	•
Certificates	CE/UKCA	CE/UKCA



LM320 series digital angle meters are used to measure precise angle in a variety of applications. Designed with 2/4 magnetic sides, and dual laser design (LM320B), LM320 can be used in manufacturing, home decoration/DIY, and other applications requiring accurate angle measurements.

Model	LM320A	LM320B
Certifications	CE, UKCA	
Measurement range	4 x 90°	
Accuracy	± 0.2°	
Resolution	0.01°	
Display type	EBTN-LCD	
Laser indication		dual laser
Charging	USB Type C	
Operating time	2h	
Magnet base	two sides	four sides
Auto power off	٧	
Relative / Absolute measurement	٧	
Low battery indication	٧	



LM320A

General Characterisitics		
Power	3.7V lithium battery (300mAh)	
Product color	Black and red	
Product net weight	106g	
Product size	60 x 60 x 30mm	
Standard accessories	Type-C male to female extension cable, USB adapter	
Standard individual packing	Gift box, English manual	
Standard quantity per carton	6pcs	
Standard carton measurement	165 x 150 x 130mm	



LM320B



